Distributor of Vishay/Beyschlag: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PA0070WJ25033BF1 - CAP CER 25PF 14KV R7 DISK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/BeyschlagVishay/Beyschlag
PA0070WJ25033BF1PA0070WJ25033BF1

VOLTAGE
(kVP)
RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
PD PA
TYPE P. 70
P#0070WJ250##BF1
R7
25
14 15
16 10
P#0070WJ300##BF1 30
P#0070WJ400##BG1
 R16
40
14
 20
P#0070WJ500##BG1 50
P#0070WJ600##BG1 60
P#0070WF800##BG1 80 12
P#0070WJ101##BH1
R42
100 14
20P#0070WH121##BH1 120
13
P#0070WH161##BH1 160
P#0070WJ201##BJ1
R85
200
14
 20
P#0070WJ251##BJ1 250
P#0070WJ301##BJ1 300
P#0070WH401##BJ1 400
13
P#0070WH501##BJ1 500
P#0070WF601##BJ1 600 12
P#0070WE801##BJ1 800 11
SAP PART NUMBER AND ELECTRICAL DATA
PART NUMBER CERAMIC
CAP.
VALUES
(pF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVP)
RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
PE PD PA
TYPE P. 100
P#0100BJ500##BF1
R7
50
15 30
35 25 15
P#0100BJ600##BF1 60
P#0100BJ800##BG1
 R16
80
15
40
P#0100BJ101##BG1 100
P#0100BJ121##BG1 120
P#0100WH161##BG1 160 13
P#0100BJ201##BH1
R42
200 15
40P#0100WJ251##BH1 250 14
P#0100WH301##BH1 300 13
P#0100WJ401##BJ1
R85
400
14
40
P#0100WJ501##BJ1 500
P#0100WJ601##BJ1 600
P#0100WJ801##BJ1 800
P#0100WH102##BJ1 1000
13
P#0100WH122##BJ1 1200
P#0100WE162##BJ1 1600 11
                               3 / 6                               3 / 6
Distributor of Vishay/Beyschlag: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PA0070WJ25033BF1 - CAP CER 25PF 14KV R7 DISK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com

VOLTAGE
(kVP)
RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
PE PD PA, PC
TYPE P. 140
P#0140BJ101##BF1
R7
100
15 67.5
45 30 20
P#0140BJ121##BF1 120
P#0140BJ161##BG1
 R16
160
15
90
P#0140BJ201##BG1 200
P#0140BJ251##BG1 250
P#0140WJ301##BG1 300 14
P#0140BJ401##BH1
R42
400 15
90
P#0140WJ501##BH1 500 14
P#0140WH601##BH1 600
13
P#0140WH801##BH1 800
P#0140WJ102##BJ1
R85
1000
14
90
P#0140WJ122##BJ1 1200
P#0140WJ162##BJ1 1600
P#0140WH202##BJ1 2000
13
P#0140WH252##BJ1 2500
P#0140WF302##BJ1 3000 12
P#0140WL302##BK1 R230 3000 16 90 45 (2) (2)
SAP PART NUMBER AND ELECTRICAL DATA
PART NUMBER CERAMIC
CAP.
VALUES
(pF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVP)
RATED
POWER (1)
(kvar)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
PE PD PA, PC
TYPE P. 200
P#0200BJ161##BF1
R7
160
15
112
60
40
25
P#0200BJ201##BF1 200
P#0200BJ251##BF1 250
P#0200WJ301##BF1 300 14
P#0200WF401##BF1 400 12
P#0200BJ501##BG1
R16
500
15 150
P#0200BJ601##BG1 600
P#0200BJ801##BH1
R42
800 15
150
P#0200WJ102##BH1 1000
14P#0200WJ122##BH1 1200
P#0200WJ162##BH1 1600
P#0200WJ202##BJ1
R85
2000
14
150
P#0200WJ252##BJ1 2500
P#0200WJ302##BJ1 3000
P#0200WH402##BJ1 4000
13
P#0200WH502##BJ1 5000
P#0200WF602##BJ1 6000 12
                               4 / 6                               4 / 6
Distributor of Vishay/Beyschlag: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PA0070WJ25033BF1 - CAP CER 25PF 14KV R7 DISK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com